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Welcome to our Newsletter

Your attendance

Well 
done!

Eddie Year 5 & 6

Miley
Lottie

Year 3 & 4

Maisie & Rose Year 1 & 2

This week’s winners …
Writers of 
the Week

William

Year 5 & 6

Readers of the week

This week 
I’m proud to 

award…..

95.8 % 
overall attendance

w/e 28th March 2024

Head teacher’s message Head teacher
awards

Well 
done!

Elijah L 

Year 3 & 4

Bodhi

Year 1 & 2

Tia

In Year 5 & 6

For making sensible 
choices. 

Sophia

In Year 3 & 4

For being a reet gud
Cumbrian.

Matthew

In Year 1 & 2

For working really hard 
and making great 

progress. 

Isla

EYFS

For excellent behaviour. 

Date : 28th March 2024 

Dear Parents / Carers,

Over the past two weeks there has been a real Cumbrian buzz around school
as we celebrated being Cumbrian and the wonderful county in which we live.

EYFS and Year 1 / 2 visited Beatrix Potter World as part of their focus on the
work and life of this amazing author. KS2 travelled to Dove Cottage in
Grasmere. They visited some of Wordsworth’s favourite places that were
included in some of his poems. We used his work to support us in our own
poetry writing.

Thank you to Jean Scott-Smith who taught sessions on Cumbrian dialect and
also our visitors who taught the children how to participate in Cumbrian
wrestling. They were very impressed with some of the natural talent we have
in school.

It was a real joy to welcome Moor Row Jubilee Club into school this week.
The performing arts club performed songs from their version of Matilda. The
Jubilee club were very impressed by the hard work and talent in our young
performers.

We finished the week with our open afternoon – it was lovely to see so many
parents and grandparents in school.

I would like to wish you a relaxing and enjoyable Easter break.

Kind Regards
Jacqui Beavis – Headteacher
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3 Month 
Calendar

WEEK
01

WEEK 
02

WEEK 
03

WEEK 
04

April May
June 

Thursday 13th – Friday 

14th June 

Year 3 / 4 Residential 

Friday 3rd May Year 5 / 6 

RAF STEM Challenge

Tuesday 16th April children 

back to school.

Wednesday 17th & 

Thursday 18th April Parent 

Evenings 3.30 – 5.30  

Tuesday 23rd April Phunky

Food Assembly. 

Wednesday 24th April 

Class photos 

WEEK 
05

Monday 29th April Moor 

Row School Neuro-

diversity day.  

WB 17th June RSE Week 

Tuesday 18th June 

Phunky Food Assembly

Haig Embroidery 

Uniform fitting and 

ordering  

Friday 21st June Theme 

Lunch 

Thursday 6th June 

Matilda parent event 3.30 

pm. 

Year 6 SATs week

Thursday 16th May Theme 

Lunch  

Thursday 23rd May Parent 

Workshop Cyber safety 

3.30 pm 

HALF TERM 

Wednesday 26th –

Friday 28th June Year 

5 / 6 Residential 

Future Dates July:
Wednesday 10th July pm Sports Day 
Monday 15th July School reports to parents
Wednesday 17th July Reserve Sports day. 


